ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ITEM NO. FB1013-F

IMPORTANT NOTE:

@PLACE ALL PARTS ON A CLEAN AND SMOOTH SURF ACE SUCH AS A RUG OR CARPET
TO AVOID THE PARTS FROM BEING SCRATCHED.

(2BEFORE TOU BEGIN, KINDLKY FOLLOW THE ASSEBLY INSTRUCTIONS STEP BY.

(3®DO NOT TIGHTEN ALL SCREWS AND BOLTS UNTIL THE CHAIR IS FULLY SET-UP.
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Part List Hardware List

@ - ] p— @ @)—))))))))))l))))ll))l))))l
Foot(L) 1 Pc| Bolt @1/4"x55mm 4 Pcs
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Foot(R) 1 Pc| Bolt @1/4" 4 Pcs
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Headboard 7 1 Pc | Bolt @1/4"x80mm 4 Pcs
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Footboard 1 Pc | Bolt @1/4"x32mm 16 Pcs
(5)Side Rails——— (B S

Se———— =32 Pcs Screw"4x35mm" 36 Pcs
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Support 0 Bolt @1/4"x50mm 4 Pcs

Part List
= 2 Pcs — » 2 Pcs
Support Support € /
@ 4 Pcs
Support

3/6




STEP 1:

STEP 2:
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STEP 4:
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STEP 5:

STEP 6:







